
25 Miles 25 Miles

Miles ROLLY Dist Miles ROLLY Dist

R 0.0
IRVINE CENTER DR / 

EDINGER
3.0 R 0.0

IRVINE CENTER DR / 

EDINGER
3.0

R 3.0 RED HILL 3.4 R 3.0 RED HILL 3.3

L 6.4 LA LOMA / ERVIN 1.1 L 6.3 LA LOMA / ERVIN 1.1

R 7.5 HEWES 0.2 R 7.4 HEWES 0.2

L 7.7
DODGE /            

SANTA CLARA
2.6 L 7.6

DODGE /            

SANTA CLARA
2.6

R 10.3 GRAND 0.5 R 10.2 GRAND 0.4

R 10.8 FAIRHAVEN 0.5 R 10.6 FAIRHAVEN 0.5

L 11.3 CAMBRIDGE 0.9 L 11.1 CAMBRIDGE 0.9

L 12.2 ALMOND 0.5 L 12.0 ALMOND 0.5

R 12.7 GLASSELL 0.2 R 12.5 GLASSELL 0.1

R 12.9 GLASSELL (south) 0.1 R 12.6 GLASSELL (south) 0.1

L 13.0 ALMOND 0.5 L 12.7 ALMOND 0.5

R 13.5 CAMBRIDGE 0.9 R 13.2 CAMBRIDGE 0.9

L 14.4 FAIRHAVEN 2.5 L 14.1 FAIRHAVEN 2.5

R 16.9 OLD FOOTHILL 0.3 R 16.6 OLD FOOTHILL 0.3

L 17.2 FOOTHILL 0.7 L 16.9 FOOTHILL 0.7

R 17.9 ARROYO 0.7 R 17.6 ARROYO 0.7

L 18.6 SKYLINE 0.3 L 18.3 SKYLINE 0.3

R 18.9 RED HILL 0.3 R 18.6 RED HILL 0.3

L 19.2 LA COLINA 0.7 L 18.9 LA COLINA 0.7

R 19.9 TUSTIN RANCH 2.0 R 19.6 TUSTIN RANCH 2.0

L 21.9 WALNUT 1.0 L 21.6 WALNUT 1.0

R 22.9 HARVARD 0.8 R 22.6 HARVARD 0.8

L 23.7 IRVINE CENTER DR 1.0 L 23.4 IRVINE CENTER DR 1.0

L 24.7 DEERWOOD 0.1 L 24.4 DEERWOOD 0.1

Questions/comments: rides@bikeirvine.org Questions/comments: rides@bikeirvine.org

Report mishaps to crash@bikeirvine.org  Report mishaps to crash@bikeirvine.org 

SUN30M1 SUN30M1

BAGEL ME

"THE CIRCLE" of ORANGE

SUNDAY - MEDIUM

FOOD / REST STOP

SUNDAY - MEDIUM

FOOD / REST STOP

BAGEL ME

"THE CIRCLE" of ORANGE

CHAPMAN & GLASSELLCHAPMAN & GLASSELL



Miles 36 Miles -HILLY Dist Miles 36 Miles -HILLY Dist

R 0.0 IRVINE CTR DR/EDINGER 3.0 R 0.0 IRVINE CTR DR/EDINGER 3.0

R 3.0 RED HILL 2.8 R 3.0 RED HILL 2.8

L 5.8 SKYLINE 0.3 L 5.8 SKYLINE 0.3

R 6.1 ARROYO / CORONEL 1.5 R 6.1 ARROYO / CORONEL 1.5

L 7.6 THORLEY 0.2 L 7.6 THORLEY 0.2

R 7.8 APSLEY       >>>> 0.0 R 7.8 APSLEY       >>>> 0.0

L 7.8 SKYLINE 0.3 L 7.8 SKYLINE 0.3

L 8.1 COWAN HEIGHTS 0.2 L 8.1 COWAN HEIGHTS 0.2

L 8.3 NEWPORT AVE. 0.3 L 8.3 NEWPORT AVE. 0.3

R 8.6
CRAWFORD CYN / 

CANNON
3.5 R 8.6

CRAWFORD CYN / 

CANNON
3.5

R 12.1 SERRANO 2.3 R 12.1 SERRANO 2.3

L 14.4 NOHL RANCH 3.5 L 14.4 NOHL RANCH 3.5

L 17.9 MEATS 2.8 L 17.9 MEATS 2.8

L 20.7 CAMBRIDGE 2.6 L 20.7 CAMBRIDGE 2.6

R 23.3 ALMOND 0.5 R 23.3 ALMOND 0.5

R 23.8 GLASSELL 0.1 R 23.8 GLASSELL 0.1

R 23.9 GLASSELL (south) 0.1 R 23.9 GLASSELL (south) 0.1

L 24.0 ALMOND 0.5 L 24.0 ALMOND 0.5

R 24.5 CAMBRIDGE 0.9 R 24.5 CAMBRIDGE 0.9

L 25.4 FAIRHAVEN 2.5 L 25.4 FAIRHAVEN 2.5

R 27.9 OLD FOOTHILL 0.3 R 27.9 OLD FOOTHILL 0.3

L 28.2 FOOTHILL 0.7 L 28.2 FOOTHILL 0.7

R 28.9 ARROYO 0.7 R 28.9 ARROYO 0.7

L 29.6 SKYLINE 0.3 L 29.6 SKYLINE 0.3

R 29.9 RED HILL 0.3 R 29.9 RED HILL 0.3

L 30.2 LA COLINA 0.7 L 30.2 LA COLINA 0.7

R 30.9 TUSTIN RANCH 2.0 R 30.9 TUSTIN RANCH 2.0

L 32.9 WALNUT 1.0 L 32.9 WALNUT 1.0

R 33.9 HARVARD 0.8 R 33.9 HARVARD 0.8

L 34.7 IRVINE CENTER DR 1.0 L 34.7 IRVINE CENTER DR 1.0

L 35.7 DEERWOOD 0.1 L 35.7 DEERWOOD 0.1
Questions/comments: rides@bikeirvine.org Questions/comments: rides@bikeirvine.org

Report mishaps to crash@bikeirvine.org  SUN30L1 Report mishaps to crash@bikeirvine.org  SUN30L1

SUNDAY - LONG

( Pass Coronel on Right & cont.)

SUNDAY - LONG

( Pass Coronel on Right & cont.)

FOOD / REST STOP: BAGEL ME

"THE CIRCLE" of ORANGE

CHAPMAN & GLASSELLCHAPMAN & GLASSELL

FOOD / REST STOP: BAGEL ME

"THE CIRCLE" of ORANGE



Second Sunday "Sufferfest" Second Sunday "Sufferfest"

Miles 42 Miles ~3,000' Dist Miles 42 Miles ~3,000' Dist

R 0.0 IRVINE CTR DR / EDINGER 3.1 R 0.0 IRVINE CTR DR / EDINGER 3.1

R 3.1 RED HILL 3.3 R 3.1 RED HILL 3.3

L 6.4 LA LOMA 0.3 L 6.4 LA LOMA 0.3

R 6.7 ARROYO / CORONEL 1.1 R 6.7 ARROYO / CORONEL 1.1

L 7.8 THORLEY 0.2 L 7.8 THORLEY 0.2

R 8.0 APSLEY   0.0 R 8.0 APSLEY   0.0

L 8.0 SKYLINE 0.2 L 8.0 SKYLINE 0.2

L 8.2 COWAN HEIGHTS 0.2 L 8.2 COWAN HEIGHTS 0.2

L 8.4 NEWPORT AVE. 0.3 L 8.4 NEWPORT AVE. 0.3

R 8.7 CRAWFORD CYN/CANNON 3.5 R 8.7 CRAWFORD CYN/CANNON 3.5

R 12.2 SERRANO 3.7 R 12.2 SERRANO 3.7

L 15.9 E CANYON RIM 2.1 L 15.9 E CANYON RIM 2.1

L 18.0 NOHL RANCH 0.3 L 18.0 NOHL RANCH 0.3

R 18.3 STAGE COACH / CAM GRANDE 1.6 R 18.3 STAGE COACH / CAM GRANDE 1.6

R 19.9 NOHL RANCH 0.3 R 19.9 NOHL RANCH 0.3

R 20.2 SERRANO 2.2 R 20.2 SERRANO 2.2

R 22.4 CANNON 1.2 R 22.4 CANNON 1.2

L 23.6 VIA ESCOLA 1.1 L 23.6 VIA ESCOLA 1.1

L 24.7 MEATS 2.3 L 24.7 MEATS 2.3

L 27.0 CAMBRIDGE 2.6 L 27.0 CAMBRIDGE 2.6

R 29.6 ALMOND 0.5 R 29.6 ALMOND 0.5

R 30.1 GLASSELL 0.2 R 30.1 GLASSELL 0.2

R 30.3 GLASSELL (south) 0.1 R 30.3 GLASSELL (south) 0.1

L 30.4 ALMOND 0.5 L 30.4 ALMOND 0.5

R 30.9 CAMBRIDGE 0.9 R 30.9 CAMBRIDGE 0.9

L 31.8 FAIRHAVEN 2.5 L 31.8 FAIRHAVEN 2.5

R 34.3 OLD FOOTHILL 0.3 R 34.3 OLD FOOTHILL 0.3

L 34.6 FOOTHILL 0.7 L 34.6 FOOTHILL 0.7

R 35.3 ARROYO 0.7 R 35.3 ARROYO 0.7

L 36.0 SKYLINE 0.3 L 36.0 SKYLINE 0.3

R 36.3 RED HILL 0.3 R 36.3 RED HILL 0.3

L 36.6 LA COLINA 0.7 L 36.6 LA COLINA 0.7

R 37.3 TUSTIN RANCH 2.0 R 37.3 TUSTIN RANCH 2.0

L 39.3 WALNUT 1.0 L 39.3 WALNUT 1.0

R 40.3 HARVARD 0.8 R 40.3 HARVARD 0.8

L 41.1 IRVINE CENTER DR 1.0 L 41.1 IRVINE CENTER DR 1.0

L 42.1 DEERWOOD 0.1 L 42.1 DEERWOOD 0.1

Questions/comments: rides@bikeirvine.org Questions/comments: rides@bikeirvine.org

Report mishaps to crash@bikeirvine.org  SUN30-SSS Report mishaps to crash@bikeirvine.org  SUN30-SSS

( Pass Coronel on Right & cont.) ( Pass Coronel on Right & cont.)

FOOD / REST STOP: BAGEL ME FOOD / REST STOP: BAGEL ME
"THE CIRCLE" of ORANGE "THE CIRCLE" of ORANGE

CHAPMAN & GLASSELL CHAPMAN & GLASSELL


